
 

 

 

34 Stafford Road, Cowies Hill, 3610 

P.O. Box 1633, Westville, 3630, South Africa 

E-mail: info@dsdurban.co.za 

Website: www.dsdurban.co.za 

Tel: (031) 267 1307 

Fax: (031) 267 1311 

183-531 NPO 

 

  
In partnership with  

             

 

 

LERNEN  •  WACHSEN  •  LEBEN 
 

 

  

 

 

2025 Term Dates 
 
 

Term 1 
Tuesday 14 January - Thursday 20 March  

Tuesday 14 January: Term 1 starts for all EXCEPT Klasse 1 
Wednesday 15 January: Klasse 1 Einschulung 

Friday 14 March: Golf Day @ Kloof CC  

  
Term 2 

Monday 7 April – Friday 27 June 
Friday 18 to Monday 21 April: Easter Long Weekend  

Monday 28 April: Public Holiday (Freedom Day) 
Tuesday 29 & Wednesday 30 April: School Holiday 

Thursday 1 May: Public Holiday (Worker’s Day) 
Friday 2 May: School Holiday 

Wednesday 21 May: AGM 
Monday 16 June: Public Holiday (Youth Day) 

 

Term 3 
Tuesday 22 July – Friday 19 September 

Friday 29 August: Inter-House Athletics 
Friday 5 September: Grandparent’s Day 

Saturday 6 September: Umvoti Athletics at HMB 

 
Term 4 

Monday 6 October – Wednesday 3 December 
Weihnachtsmarkt: Friday 7 November 

 
 
 
 


